
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Thurston Way North of Fourth Plain Blvd QC JOB #: 10419445
SPECIFIC LOCATION:
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: NB/SB
DATE: Apr 30 2009

Start Time
NB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
SB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 1 59 9 88
12:15 3 62 11 76
12:30 5 68 4 78
12:45 1 62 10 251 7 81 31 323 41 574
01:00 4 65 4 59
01:15 2 76 7 84
01:30 1 70 3 76
01:45 6 76 13 287 5 78 19 297 32 584
02:00 1 66 3 82
02:15 4 65 5 72
02:30 0 72 5 70
02:45 1 74 6 277 0 86 13 310 19 587
03:00 2 62 4 77
03:15 0 64 3 78
03:30 1 58 1 68
03:45 0 57 3 241 1 62 9 285 12 526
04:00 2 60 1 91
04:15 0 68 1 62
04:30 5 80 6 75
04:45 8 67 15 275 6 84 14 312 29 587
05:00 3 85 4 92
05:15 6 62 3 76
05:30 9 83 6 86
05:45 18 79 36 309 12 86 25 340 61 649
06:00 14 53 14 78
06:15 15 61 12 61
06:30 18 54 14 66
06:45 19 42 66 210 30 68 70 273 136 483
07:00 21 36 24 57
07:15 22 45 34 50
07:30 31 32 41 46
07:45 44 34 118 147 50 54 149 207 267 354
08:00 21 43 39 54
08:15 29 34 38 33
08:30 34 30 35 44
08:45 34 32 118 139 43 32 155 163 273 302
09:00 33 28 37 32
09:15 27 28 40 46
09:30 42 22 44 36
09:45 43 16 145 94 51 38 172 152 317 246
10:00 40 14 43 21
10:15 35 10 44 24
10:30 47 11 48 23
10:45 52 10 174 45 52 23 187 91 361 136
11:00 58 7 58 12
11:15 60 5 68 7
11:30 67 14 58 12
11:45 74 8 259 34 74 11 258 42 517 76

Day Total 963 2309 3272 1102 2795 3897 2065 5104
Percent 29.4% 70.6% 28.3% 71.7% 28.8% 71.2%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

NB Totals

118

309

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

SB Totals

149

340

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

267

649

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Fourth Plain Blvd East of Thurston Way QC JOB #: 10419446
SPECIFIC LOCATION:
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Apr 30 2009

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 14 140 6 136
12:15 10 152 3 102
12:30 7 156 9 105
12:45 6 160 37 608 2 108 20 451 57 1059
01:00 6 129 3 113
01:15 11 136 0 118
01:30 3 130 3 113
01:45 3 130 23 525 4 130 10 474 33 999
02:00 3 152 0 116
02:15 5 157 4 100
02:30 6 182 3 116
02:45 2 180 16 671 2 95 9 427 25 1098
03:00 6 168 1 132
03:15 6 156 6 116
03:30 4 185 4 94
03:45 6 204 22 713 3 134 14 476 36 1189
04:00 8 166 4 128
04:15 3 166 4 128
04:30 3 195 10 124
04:45 11 192 25 719 4 110 22 490 47 1209
05:00 11 228 10 130
05:15 4 221 16 110
05:30 20 194 21 117
05:45 19 161 54 804 38 135 85 492 139 1296
06:00 22 166 31 116
06:15 32 139 41 84
06:30 50 117 70 86
06:45 59 101 163 523 70 76 212 362 375 885
07:00 55 100 78 60
07:15 68 106 90 76
07:30 82 73 122 60
07:45 91 108 296 387 158 72 448 268 744 655
08:00 78 92 80 57
08:15 67 74 94 47
08:30 70 54 89 54
08:45 108 76 323 296 81 32 344 190 667 486
09:00 84 74 80 54
09:15 89 83 74 56
09:30 97 54 94 28
09:45 81 46 351 257 84 39 332 177 683 434
10:00 74 38 94 26
10:15 94 30 86 30
10:30 106 33 79 19
10:45 111 22 385 123 80 17 339 92 724 215
11:00 110 21 110 16
11:15 122 20 98 8
11:30 112 15 93 13
11:45 122 17 466 73 116 10 417 47 883 120

Day Total 2161 5699 7860 2252 3946 6198 4413 9645
Percent 27.5% 72.5% 36.3% 63.7% 31.4% 68.6%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

296

836

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:15 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

448

492

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

744

1310

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION:  4th Plain Blvd West of Thurston Way  QC JOB #: 10419447
SPECIFIC LOCATION:
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: Apr 30 2009

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 11 169 14 175
12:15 10 190 8 138
12:30 10 200 11 155
12:45 8 175 39 734 8 159 41 627 80 1361
01:00 10 152 8 138
01:15 10 154 7 160
01:30 4 149 2 163
01:45 5 168 29 623 4 166 21 627 50 1250
02:00 2 168 3 146
02:15 6 192 8 132
02:30 6 214 5 154
02:45 3 202 17 776 2 130 18 562 35 1338
03:00 7 207 5 171
03:15 4 186 7 152
03:30 4 220 6 136
03:45 6 226 21 839 2 168 20 627 41 1466
04:00 8 204 5 181
04:15 4 202 6 154
04:30 6 236 14 154
04:45 16 226 34 868 7 156 32 645 66 1513
05:00 10 270 11 174
05:15 8 260 14 156
05:30 30 250 22 148
05:45 29 190 77 970 38 185 85 663 162 1633
06:00 32 174 39 154
06:15 40 160 47 118
06:30 53 145 74 126
06:45 60 122 185 601 82 122 242 520 427 1121
07:00 70 114 91 94
07:15 78 126 109 98
07:30 90 90 143 92
07:45 118 109 356 439 187 95 530 379 886 818
08:00 88 102 104 88
08:15 84 78 120 60
08:30 97 72 106 82
08:45 122 85 391 337 97 57 427 287 818 624
09:00 103 83 93 74
09:15 108 80 100 82
09:30 120 60 114 48
09:45 98 50 429 273 110 70 417 274 846 547
10:00 88 44 116 40
10:15 98 33 96 48
10:30 130 42 97 33
10:45 146 26 462 145 108 36 417 157 879 302
11:00 121 26 124 21
11:15 161 22 113 18
11:30 148 26 120 19
11:45 182 18 612 92 131 18 488 76 1100 168

Day Total 2652 6697 9349 2738 5444 8182 5390 12141
Percent 28.4% 71.6% 33.5% 66.5% 30.7% 69.3%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

356

1006

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

530

663

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

886

1640

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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